QUIKSILVER BOARDSHORTS ORIGINAL
ARCH 18" DARK NAVY

Code: AQYBS03622 KTPO

€ 38,50 £70.00 - 45%

Quiksnver /4

QUIKSILVER BOARDSHORTS ORIGINAL ARCH 18" DARK NAVY

Collection: Originals collection

Fabric: 4-way stretch organic cotton recycled polyester stretch blend fabric

Coating: PFC Free Hydrophobic Treatment

Technology: Water repellent

Fit: Arch fit

Fly: Performance fly

Waist: Fixed waist

Outseams: 18" outseam, short length

Closure:Drawcord closure

Pockets: Hook and loop tape closure with flap on back pocket

Branding: Iconic Original bubble logo
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Other Features: Key bungee cord inside pocket

Recycled yarn

Composition
46% Recycled Polyester, 40% Polyester, 8% Elastane, 6% Organic Cotton

MENS BOARSHORTS

SIZE
WAIST (cm)
HIP (cm)

28/XS
70.5-725
90

30/S
76 -78

95

31/M
78.5-80.5
97.5

32/M
81-83
100

33
83.5-855
102.5

34/L
86 - 88
105

36/XL
91.5-935
110
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38/XXL
96.5-98.5
115

40/XXXL
102 - 104
120

42/XXXXL
107 - 109
125

Filtri
Size
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